
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Arizona State 280  275  284       839  -25 

T3  T2  2   Oregon 286  286  282       854  -10 
T3  T2  T3   Baylor 286  286  290       862  -2 
2  4  T3   Stanford 285  289  288       862  -2 
6  7  T5   UCLA 291  289  283       863  -1 

T3  5  T5   Northwestern 286  290  287       863  -1 
8  6  7   Oregon State 294  285  287       866  +2 
7  11  T8   New Mexico 292  299  290       881  +17 

T9  9  T8   Virginia 295  292  294       881  +17 
T9  8  10   Arizona 295  291  296       882  +18 
13  10  11   Michigan 301  287  299       887  +23 

T11  12  12   Denver 297  295  298       890  +26 
T11  14  T13   San Diego State 297  308  292       897  +33 
15  13  T13   Colorado 304  294  299       897  +33 
14  15  15   Washington 303  304  299       906  +42 
16  16  16   Harvard 312  307  307       926  +62 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Alexandra Forsterling  Arizona State  66   71  70       207  -9   
T4 T2   Emma Spitz  UCLA  71   69  69       209  -7   
1 T2   Ashley Menne  Arizona State  69   67  73       209  -7   

T10 4   Aline Krauter  Stanford  71   71  68       210  -6   
T10 T5   Kelly Sim  Northwestern  72   70  69       211  -5   
T4 T5   Gurleen Kaur  Baylor  74   66  71       211  -5   
T7 T5   Briana Chacon  Oregon  69   72  70       211  -5   
T4 T8   Napat Lertsadwattana  New Mexico  67   73  72       212  -4   
T15 T8   Sofie Kibsgaard Nielsen  Oregon  74   69  69       212  -4   
T10 T10   Jennifer Cai  Northwestern  69   73  71       213  -3   
T7 T10   Ashley Lau  Michigan  73   68  72       213  -3   
T15 T10   Emilie Paltrinieri *  UCLA  69   74  70       213  -3   
T27 T10   Calynne Rosholt  Arizona State  76   69  68       213  -3   
3 T10   Rose Zhang  Stanford  70   69  74       213  -3   

T18 T15   Danique Stokmans  Oregon State  74   70  71       215  -1   
T18 T15   Alyson Bean  Denver  72   72  71       215  -1   
T10 T15   Kelsey Webster  Oregon State  70   72  73       215  -1   
T18 T15   Tze-Han Lin  Oregon  71   73  71       215  -1   
T31 T19   Amanda Sambach  Virginia  73   73  70       216  E   
T18 T19   Hsin-Yu Lu  Oregon  72   72  72       216  E   
T18 T19   Rosie Belsham  Baylor  69   75  72       216  E   
T7 T19   Britta Snyder  Baylor  70   71  75       216  E   
T18 T19   Hailey Schalk  Colorado  74   70  72       216  E   
T43 T24   Chayse Gomez  Oregon State  76   72  69       217  +1   
T37 T24   Alessia Nobilio  UCLA  73   74  70       217  +1   
T31 T24   Lilas Pinthier  Arizona  73   73  71       217  +1   
T18 T24   Grace Summerhays  Arizona State  71   73  73       217  +1   
T10 T24   Alessandra Fanali  Arizona State  74   68  75       217  +1   
T31 T29   Jieni Li  Northwestern  73   73  72       218  +2   
T15 T29   Riley Smyth  Virginia  73   70  75       218  +2   
T27 T29   Gile Bite Starkute  Arizona  75   70  73       218  +2   
T18 T29   Amanda Linner *  Arizona State  70   74  74       218  +2   
T27 T33   Ellie Slama  Oregon State  74   71  74       219  +3   
T43 T33   Lauren Lehigh  New Mexico  73   75  71       219  +3   
T27 T33   Jennifer Cleary  Virginia  71   74  74       219  +3   
T37 T33   Caroline Canales  UCLA  74   73  72       219  +3   
T37 T33   Addie Baggarly  Baylor  73   74  72       219  +3   
T31 T33   Malak Bouraeda  Colorado  78   68  73       219  +3   
T43 T39   Zoe Campos  UCLA  75   73  72       220  +4   
T37 T39   Ty Akabane  UCLA  73   74  73       220  +4   
T18 T39   Anna Zanusso  Denver  74   70  76       220  +4   
T43 T39   Camille Boyd  Washington  72   76  72       220  +4   
T31 T43   Kelly Su  Northwestern  72   74  75       221  +5   
T31 T43   Sophia Trombetta  Michigan  75   71  75       221  +5   

T43 T43   Ching-Tzu Chen  Oregon  75   73  73       221  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T43 T43   Caroline Sturdza  Stanford  72   76  73       221  +5   
T51 T43   Anika Sato  San Diego State  75   75  71       221  +5   
50 48   Sadie Englemann  Stanford  72   77  73       222  +6   

T37 T49   Ya Chun Chang  Arizona  75   72  76       223  +7   
T37 T49   Jamie Hsieh  Washington  75   72  76       223  +7   
T43 T51   Monet Chun  Michigan  75   73  77       225  +9   
T62 T51   Estibaly Garcia Rubio  San Diego State  75   78  72       225  +9   
T62 T53   Myah McDonald  New Mexico  78   75  73       226  +10   
T56 T53   Sara Kjellker  San Diego State  75   77  74       226  +10   
T53 T53   Diane Baillieux  Colorado  74   77  75       226  +10   
T53 T56   Maya Benita  Arizona  72   79  76       227  +11   
T56 T56   Rachel Heck  Stanford  79   73  75       227  +11   
T56 T58   Caitlin Whitehead  Arizona  76   76  76       228  +12   
T56 T58   Lauryn Nguyen  Northwestern  75   77  76       228  +12   
T69 T58   Chloe Lauer  New Mexico  77   77  74       228  +12   
T62 T58   Beth Lillie  Virginia  78   75  75       228  +12   
T62 T62   Hailey Borja  Michigan  78   75  76       229  +13   
T56 T62   Clara Gestsdottir  Denver  75   77  77       229  +13   
T62 T62   Meiyi Yan  Harvard  78   75  76       229  +13   
T51 T62   Anna lina Otten  San Diego State  72   78  79       229  +13   
T56 66   Anna Cathrine Krekling  Denver  76   76  78       230  +14   
T73 T67   Bernice Ilas  San Diego State  77   79  75       231  +15   
T62 T67   Breyana Matthews *  Arizona State  73   80  78       231  +15   
T71 T67   BaiMai Seema  Baylor  78   77  76       231  +15   
T76 T70   Katarina Drocarova  Denver  80   78  74       232  +16   
T53 T70   Caroline Jansson  New Mexico  75   76  81       232  +16   
T62 T70   Isabella Gomez  Harvard  77   76  79       232  +16   
75 T73   Anika Dy  Michigan  80   77  76       233  +17   

T71 T73   Chloe Royston  Harvard  78   77  78       233  +17   
T82 T75   Catie Schernecker  Harvard  81   79  74       234  +18   
T80 T75   Kennedy Knox  Washington  79   80  75       234  +18   
T69 T77   Amanda Minni  Oregon State  78   76  81       235  +19   
T80 T77   Stefanie Deng  Washington  77   82  76       235  +19   
T73 T77   Jenny Chang  Washington  80   76  79       235  +19   
T76 80   Ellie Gower  Colorado  79   79  79       237  +21   
84 T81   Irene Kim *  Northwestern  89   75  76       240  +24   

T76 T81   Lauren Gooding  Colorado  78   80  82       240  +24   
T76 83   Anina Ku  Harvard  79   79  83       241  +25   
T82 84   Rebecca Skoler  Virginia  83   77  82       242  +26   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Arizona State 280 275 284 839

1 Alexandra Forsterling (1) 66 71 70 207

T2 Ashley Menne (3) 69 67 73 209

T10 Calynne Rosholt (2) 76 69 68 213

T24 Alessandra Fanali (4) 74 68 75 217

T24 Grace Summerhays (5) 71 73 73 217

2 Oregon 286 286 282 854

T5 Briana Chacon (3) 69 72 70 211

T8 Sofie Kibsgaard Nielsen (2) 74 69 69 212

T15 Tze-Han Lin (5) 71 73 71 215

T19 Hsin-Yu Lu (1) 72 72 72 216

T43 Ching-Tzu Chen (4) 75 73 73 221

T3 Baylor 286 286 290 862

T5 Gurleen Kaur (2) 74 66 71 211

T19 Britta Snyder (1) 70 71 75 216

T19 Rosie Belsham (3) 69 75 72 216

T33 Addie Baggarly (4) 73 74 72 219

T67 BaiMai Seema (5) 78 77 76 231

T3 Stanford 285 289 288 862

4 Aline Krauter (5) 71 71 68 210

T10 Rose Zhang (1) 70 69 74 213

T43 Caroline Sturdza (2) 72 76 73 221

48 Sadie Englemann (4) 72 77 73 222

T56 Rachel Heck (3) 79 73 75 227

T5 UCLA 291 289 283 863

T2 Emma Spitz (2) 71 69 69 209

T24 Alessia Nobilio (3) 73 74 70 217

T33 Caroline Canales (1) 74 73 72 219

T39 Ty Akabane (4) 73 74 73 220

T39 Zoe Campos (5) 75 73 72 220

T5 Northwestern 286 290 287 863

T5 Kelly Sim (1) 72 70 69 211

T10 Jennifer Cai (2) 69 73 71 213

T29 Jieni Li (3) 73 73 72 218

T43 Kelly Su (5) 72 74 75 221

T58 Lauryn Nguyen (4) 75 77 76 228

7 Oregon State 294 285 287 866

T15 Danique Stokmans (1) 74 70 71 215

T15 Kelsey Webster (2) 70 72 73 215

T24 Chayse Gomez (5) 76 72 69 217

T33 Ellie Slama (4) 74 71 74 219

T77 Amanda Minni (3) 78 76 81 235
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 New Mexico 292 299 290 881

T8 Napat Lertsadwattana (3) 67 73 72 212

T33 Lauren Lehigh (2) 73 75 71 219

T53 Myah McDonald (1) 78 75 73 226

T58 Chloe Lauer (5) 77 77 74 228

T70 Caroline Jansson (4) 75 76 81 232

T8 Virginia 295 292 294 881

T19 Amanda Sambach (3) 73 73 70 216

T29 Riley Smyth (5) 73 70 75 218

T33 Jennifer Cleary (2) 71 74 74 219

T58 Beth Lillie (1) 78 75 75 228

84 Rebecca Skoler (4) 83 77 82 242

10 Arizona 295 291 296 882

T24 Lilas Pinthier (3) 73 73 71 217

T29 Gile Bite Starkute (1) 75 70 73 218

T49 Ya Chun Chang (2) 75 72 76 223

T56 Maya Benita (5) 72 79 76 227

T58 Caitlin Whitehead (4) 76 76 76 228

11 Michigan 301 287 299 887

T10 Ashley Lau (1) 73 68 72 213

T43 Sophia Trombetta (5) 75 71 75 221

T51 Monet Chun (3) 75 73 77 225

T62 Hailey Borja (4) 78 75 76 229

T73 Anika Dy (2) 80 77 76 233

12 Denver 297 295 298 890

T15 Alyson Bean (4) 72 72 71 215

T39 Anna Zanusso (1) 74 70 76 220

T62 Clara Gestsdottir (5) 75 77 77 229

66 Anna Cathrine Krekling (2) 76 76 78 230

T70 Katarina Drocarova (3) 80 78 74 232

T13 San Diego State 297 308 292 897

T43 Anika Sato (4) 75 75 71 221

T51 Estibaly Garcia Rubio (5) 75 78 72 225

T53 Sara Kjellker (1) 75 77 74 226

T62 Anna lina Otten (3) 72 78 79 229

T67 Bernice Ilas (2) 77 79 75 231

T13 Colorado 304 294 299 897

T19 Hailey Schalk (1) 74 70 72 216

T33 Malak Bouraeda (5) 78 68 73 219

T53 Diane Baillieux (2) 74 77 75 226

80 Ellie Gower (4) 79 79 79 237

T81 Lauren Gooding (3) 78 80 82 240

15 Washington 303 304 299 906

T39 Camille Boyd (1) 72 76 72 220

T49 Jamie Hsieh (4) 75 72 76 223

T75 Kennedy Knox (3) 79 80 75 234

T77 Jenny Chang (2) 80 76 79 235

T77 Stefanie Deng (5) 77 82 76 235

16 Harvard 312 307 307 926

T62 Meiyi Yan (2) 78 75 76 229

T70 Isabella Gomez (4) 77 76 79 232

T73 Chloe Royston (3) 78 77 78 233

T75 Catie Schernecker (5) 81 79 74 234

83 Anina Ku (1) 79 79 83 241
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T10 Emilie Paltrinieri (UCLA) 69 74 70 213

T29 Amanda Linner (Arizona State) 70 74 74 218

T67 Breyana Matthews (Arizona State) 73 80 78 231

T81 Irene Kim (Northwestern) 89 75 76 240
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Arizona State 280 275 284 839 -25
2  Oregon 286 286 282 854 -10

T3  Stanford 285 289 288 862 -2
T3  Baylor 286 286 290 862 -2
T5  UCLA 291 289 283 863 -1
T5  Northwestern 286 290 287 863 -1
7  Oregon State 294 285 287 866 +2

T8  New Mexico 292 299 290 881 +17
T8  Virginia 295 292 294 881 +17
10  Arizona 295 291 296 882 +18
11  Michigan 301 287 299 887 +23
12  Denver 297 295 298 890 +26

T13  San Diego State 297 308 292 897 +33
T13  Colorado 304 294 299 897 +33
15  Washington 303 304 299 906 +42
16  Harvard 312 307 307 926 +62

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Alexandra Forsterling  Arizona State 66  71  70  207  -9 
T2    Ashley Menne  Arizona State 69  67  73  209  -7 
T2    Emma Spitz  UCLA 71  69  69  209  -7 
4    Aline Krauter  Stanford 71  71  68  210  -6 
T5    Briana Chacon  Oregon 69  72  70  211  -5 
T5    Gurleen Kaur  Baylor 74  66  71  211  -5 
T5    Kelly Sim  Northwestern 72  70  69  211  -5 
T8    Napat Lertsadwattana  New Mexico 67  73  72  212  -4 
T8    Sofie Kibsgaard Nielsen  Oregon 74  69  69  212  -4 
T10    Jennifer Cai  Northwestern 69  73  71  213  -3 
T10    Ashley Lau  Michigan 73  68  72  213  -3 
T10    Emilie Paltrinieri *  UCLA 69  74  70  213  -3 
T10    Calynne Rosholt  Arizona State 76  69  68  213  -3 
T10    Rose Zhang  Stanford 70  69  74  213  -3 
T15    Alyson Bean  Denver 72  72  71  215  -1 
T15    Tze-Han Lin  Oregon 71  73  71  215  -1 
T15    Danique Stokmans  Oregon State 74  70  71  215  -1 
T15    Kelsey Webster  Oregon State 70  72  73  215  -1 
T19    Rosie Belsham  Baylor 69  75  72  216  E 
T19    Hsin-Yu Lu  Oregon 72  72  72  216  E 
T19    Amanda Sambach  Virginia 73  73  70  216  E 
T19    Hailey Schalk  Colorado 74  70  72  216  E 
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Par 3 Scoring
B. Chacon Oregon 2.75 -3 
A. Krauter Stanford 2.83 -2 
A. Lau Michigan 2.92 -1 
H. Lu Oregon 2.92 -1 
E. Spitz UCLA 2.92 -1 
G. Starkute Arizona 3.00 E 
A. Bean Denver 3.00 E 
A. Nobilio UCLA 3.00 E 
A. Minni Oregon St. 3.00 E 
C. Lauer N Mexico 3.08 +1 
E. Paltrinieri UCLA 3.08 +1 
N. Lertsadwattana N Mexico 3.08 +1 
S. Trombetta Michigan 3.08 +1 
Z. Campos UCLA 3.08 +1 
K. Sim N'western 3.08 +1 
A. Sato S.Diego St 3.08 +1 
A. Sambach UVA 3.08 +1 
H. Borja Michigan 3.08 +1 
T. Akabane UCLA 3.08 +1 
A. Fanali Arizona St 3.08 +1 
M. McDonald N Mexico 3.08 +1 
E. Slama Oregon St. 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
H. Schalk Colorado 3.87 -4 
A. Forsterling Arizona St 3.87 -4 
G. Kaur Baylor 3.87 -4 
A. Menne Arizona St 3.90 -3 
A. Linner Arizona St 3.90 -3 
S. Nielsen Oregon 3.90 -3 
J. Cai N'western 3.90 -3 
D. Stokmans Oregon St. 3.93 -2 
E. Spitz UCLA 3.93 -2 
R. Zhang Stanford 3.97 -1 
A. Lau Michigan 3.97 -1 
R. Belsham Baylor 3.97 -1 
A. Krauter Stanford 4.00 E 
K. Webster Oregon St. 4.00 E 
B. Snyder Baylor 4.00 E 
L. Pinthier Arizona 4.03 +1 
A. Baggarly Baylor 4.03 +1 
J. Cleary UVA 4.03 +1 
A. Bean Denver 4.03 +1 
E. Paltrinieri UCLA 4.03 +1 
K. Sim N'western 4.03 +1 
C. Gomez Oregon St. 4.03 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
K. Sim N'western 4.42 -7 
B. Chacon Oregon 4.50 -6 
T. Akabane UCLA 4.50 -6 
R. Smyth UVA 4.50 -6 
A. Forsterling Arizona St 4.50 -6 
C. Rosholt Arizona St 4.50 -6 
M. Bouraeda Colorado 4.50 -6 
J. Li N'western 4.50 -6 
N. Lertsadwattana N Mexico 4.50 -6 
M. Chun Michigan 4.58 -5 
J. Cai N'western 4.58 -5 
H. Lu Oregon 4.58 -5 
E. Paltrinieri UCLA 4.58 -5 
A. Menne Arizona St 4.58 -5 
A. Fanali Arizona St 4.67 -4 
K. Webster Oregon St. 4.67 -4 
L. Lehigh N Mexico 4.67 -4 
H. Schalk Colorado 4.67 -4 
G. Summerhays Arizona St 4.67 -4 
T. Lin Oregon 4.67 -4 
S. Deng Wash 4.67 -4 
E. Spitz UCLA 4.67 -4 

Eagles 
A. Krauter Stanford 2
R. Smyth UVA 2
S. Englemann Stanford 1
C. Sturdza Stanford 1
K. Webster Oregon St. 1
E. Slama Oregon St. 1
C. Gomez Oregon St. 1
J. Cai N'western 1
J. Li N'western 1
A. Fanali Arizona St 1
A. Menne Arizona St 1
G. Starkute Arizona 1
G. Kaur Baylor 1
A. Baggarly Baylor 1
H. Schalk Colorado 1

Birdies 
N. Lertsadwattana N Mexico 16
J. Cai N'western 15
H. Schalk Colorado 13
A. Forsterling Arizona St 13
E. Spitz UCLA 13
C. Boyd Wash 12
B. Chacon Oregon 12
S. Nielsen Oregon 11
K. Sim N'western 11
L. Pinthier Arizona 11
A. Bean Denver 11
C. Sturdza Stanford 11
R. Zhang Stanford 11
S. Englemann Stanford 10
T. Akabane UCLA 10
J. Cleary UVA 10
Z. Campos UCLA 10
M. Bouraeda Colorado 10
G. Kaur Baylor 10
A. Menne Arizona St 10
C. Rosholt Arizona St 10
J. Li N'western 10

Pars 
A. Baggarly Baylor 44
Y. Chang Arizona 41
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 41
D. Stokmans Oregon St. 40
T. Lin Oregon 39
A. Lau Michigan 39
G. Summerhays Arizona St 39
B. Snyder Baylor 39
A. Nobilio UCLA 39
E. Paltrinieri UCLA 39
A. Sambach UVA 38
J. Hsieh Wash 38
R. Belsham Baylor 38
C. Rosholt Arizona St 38
A. Menne Arizona St 38
L. Nguyen N'western 38
K. Sim N'western 38
H. Lu Oregon 38
A. Sato S.Diego St 38
S. Nielsen Oregon 37
C. Chen Oregon 37
B. Chacon Oregon 37
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2022 PING/ASU Invitational 74.46 84

2 2022 PING/ASU Invitational 73.99 84

3 2022 PING/ASU Invitational 74.04 84

 

Total Average Scores
2022 PING/ASU Invitational 74.16 252

 

Papago Golf Course: 2022 PING/ASU Invitational
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 530     8 66 6 4   

2 4 350     3 60 17 4   

3 4 424     4 45 31 4   

4 3 161     3 59 20 2   

5 4 371     12 50 17 5   

6 4 371     15 48 18 2 1 

7 4 378     10 60 13 1   

8 3 154     10 60 14     

9 5 464   4 27 41 11 1   

10 5 525     25 53 6     

11 3 146     6 63 8 6 1 

12 4 322     9 50 21 3 1 

13 4 347     9 57 16 1 1 

14 4 360     10 59 14 1   

15 5 508     31 51 2     

16 4 398     7 50 25 2   

17 3 210     2 57 25     

18 4 407     4 58 18 4   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 424 +0.42 

17 3 210 +0.27 

18 4 407 +0.26 

16 4 398 +0.26 

2 4 350 +0.26 

4 3 161 +0.25 

12 4 322 +0.25 

11 3 146 +0.20 

5 4 371 +0.18 

13 4 347 +0.14 

6 4 371 +0.12 

1 5 530 +0.07 

14 4 360 +0.07 

7 4 378 +0.06 

8 3 154 +0.05 

10 5 525 -0.23 

9 5 464 -0.26 

15 5 508 -0.35 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23643&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23643&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23643&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23643&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23643&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23643&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23643&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23643&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23643&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23643&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23643&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23643&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23643&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23643&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23643&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23643&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23643&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23643&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23643&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 424 +0.46 

17 3 210 +0.37 

12 4 322 +0.36 

7 4 378 +0.31 

4 3 161 +0.31 

14 4 360 +0.27 

16 4 398 +0.20 

5 4 371 +0.19 

6 4 371 +0.17 

1 5 530 +0.15 

8 3 154 +0.12 

11 3 146 +0.12 

18 4 407 +0.12 

13 4 347 +0.01 

10 5 525 -0.01 

2 4 350 -0.08 

9 5 464 -0.27 

15 5 508 -0.33 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 3 210 +0.40 

3 4 424 +0.33 

6 4 371 +0.31 

4 3 161 +0.26 

8 3 154 +0.23 

16 4 398 +0.21 

11 3 146 +0.20 

18 4 407 +0.20 

5 4 371 +0.20 

13 4 347 +0.17 

2 4 350 +0.15 

1 5 530 +0.14 

12 4 322 +0.06 

7 4 378 -0.01 

14 4 360 -0.07 

15 5 508 -0.13 

10 5 525 -0.19 

9 5 464 -0.49 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 424 +0.42 

17 3 210 +0.27 

2 4 350 +0.26 

16 4 398 +0.26 

18 4 407 +0.26 

4 3 161 +0.25 

12 4 322 +0.25 

11 3 146 +0.20 

5 4 371 +0.18 

13 4 347 +0.14 

6 4 371 +0.12 

1 5 530 +0.07 

14 4 360 +0.07 

7 4 378 +0.06 

8 3 154 +0.05 

10 5 525 -0.23 

9 5 464 -0.26 

15 5 508 -0.35 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 530     30 175 33 14   

2 4 350     30 172 44 5 1 

3 4 424     14 137 88 11 2 

4 3 161     14 162 69 7   

5 4 371     30 155 57 9 1 

6 4 371     29 156 56 10 1 

7 4 378     31 166 49 6   

8 3 154   1 25 170 52 4   

9 5 464   9 97 120 23 3   

10 5 525   1 68 150 32 1   

11 3 146     18 182 43 8 1 

12 4 322     32 147 61 9 3 

13 4 347   1 35 160 49 6 1 

14 4 360     33 168 46 5   

15 5 508 1 4 81 145 18 3   

16 4 398     20 160 67 5   

17 3 210     9 149 91 3   

18 4 407   1 26 157 59 9   
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